11
Contactors
H
V
A
C
Definite Purpose contactors
• Silver Cadmium Oxide Contacts

  Coil Voltage
  # of Poles
Part Number Key
Compact, Universal Design Allows Replacement of Most Common Brands.
SMC11
2 Pole Magnetic Line Contactor
• Non-Positional
• Replaces Mars® 18001 (exact) and Honeywell®
   R850B1146, Packard® C18001
• Includes 4 Terminals and 4 Screws
• UL File Number E328772
Contacts  DPST
Coil Voltage  24 VAC
Full Load Amps 30 Amps
Locked Rotor Amps 120
Resistive Load Amps 30
Frequency  50/60 Hz
Specifications
12
Contactors
          GLOBAL
PART   ARROW  CUTLER       CUTLER
NO. GE® API® HART® HAMMER® DIVERSITECH® ELMWOOD® FURNAS® GE® GEMLINE® HAMMER®
DP25241 CR453CB3HAA *** C251NU10 C25CNB125T *** *** 45DG10AJD8A CR353CB3AH1 *** 4140
DP251201 CR453CB3AAA *** C251NU20 C25CNB125A *** *** 45DG10AFD8A CR353CB3AA1 *** 4141
DP252401 CR453CB3BAA *** C251NU30 C25CNB125B *** *** 45DG10AGA CR353CB3AB1 *** 4142
DP30241 CR453CC3HAA *** C301NU10 C25CNB130T *** *** 45EG10AJA CR353CD3AH1 *** 4143
DP301201 CR453CC3AAA *** C301NU20 C25CNB130A *** *** 45EG10AJA CR353CD3AA1 *** 4144
DP302401 CR453CC3BAA *** C301NU30 C25CNB130B *** *** 45EG10AGA CR353CD3AB1 *** 4145
DP20242 CR453CA2HAA *** C202U10 C25BNB220T *** 30BO20 45CG20AJ CR353CA2AH1 *** 4101
DP201202 CR453CA2AAA *** C202U20 C25BNB220A *** 30BO-20 45CG20AF CR353CA2AA1 *** 4102
DP202402 CR453CA2BAA *** C202U30 C25BNB220B *** *** 45CG20AG Same *** 4103
DP25242 CR453CB2HAA *** C252U10 C25BNB225T DP25224 30CO-20 45DG20AJ CR353CB2AH1 *** 4104
DP251202 CR453CB2AAA *** C252U20 C25BNB225A DP252120 30CO-20 45DG20AF CR353CB2AA1 *** 4105
DP252402 CR453CB2BAA *** C252U30 C25BNB225B DP252240 30CO-20 45DG20AG CR353CB2AB1 *** 4106
DP30242 CR453CC2HAA SA2S3024V C302U10 C25BNB230T DP30224 30EO-20 45EG20AJ CR353AC2AH1 *** 4107
DP301202 CR453CC2AAA SA2S30120V C302U20 C25BNB230A DP302120 30EO-20 45EG20AF CR353AC2AA1 *** 4108
DP302402 CR453CC2BAA SA2S30240V C302U30 C25BNB230B DP302240 30EO-20 45EG20AG CR353AC2AB1 *** 4109
DP40242 CR453CE2HBB SA2M4024V ACC420U10 C25DNF240T DP40224 30FO-20 45GG20AJ CR353AD2BH1 *** 4161
DP401202 CR453CE2ABB SA2M40120V ACC420U20 C25DNF240A DP402120 30FO-20 45GG20AF CR353AD2BA1 *** 4162
DP402402 CR453CE2BBB SA2M4024V ACC420U30 C25DNF240B DP402240 30FO-20 45GG20AG CR353AD2BB1 *** 4163
DP25243 CR453AB3HAA *** ACC220U10 C25DND325T *** 30DO-30 42AF35AJ CR353AB3AH1 DP2530 4110
DP251203 CR453AB3AAA *** ACC220U20 C25DND325A *** 30DO-30 42AF35AF CR353AB3AA1 DP2531 4111
DP252403 CR453AB3BAA *** ACC220U30 C25DND325B *** 30DO-30 42AF35AG CR353AB3AB1 DP2532 4112
DP30243 CR453AC3HAA SA3S3024V ACC330U10 C25DND330T DP30324 30EO-30 42BF35AJ CR353AC3AH1 DP3030 4113
DP301203 CR453AC3AAA SA3S30120V ACC330U20 C25DND330A DP303120 30EO-30 42BF35AF CR353AC3AA1 DP3031 4114
DP302403 CR453AC3BAA SA3S30240V ACC330U30 C25DND330B DP303240 30EO-30 42BF35AG CR353AC3AB1 DP3032 4115
DP40243 CR453AD3HBB SA3M4024V ACC430U10 C25DNF340T DP40324 30FO-30 42CF35AJ CR353AD3BH1 DP4030 4116
DP401203 CR453AD3ABB SA3M40120V ACC430U20 C25DNF340A DP403120 30FO-30 42CF35AF CR353AD3BA1 DP4031 4117